
ANEXA 4 –Plan de finantare  

 

Planul de 
finanțare           

VALOARE TOTALĂ 
SDL(EURO) 

2.195.448,54 

Suprafață 
TERITORIU 
GAL(Km ²) 

Populație 
TERITORIU 

GAL 
 

    
795,22 48.339      

       

COMPONENTA A1  

+ 

COMPONENTA B 

PRIORITATE MĂSURA 
INTENSITATEA 
SPRIJINULUI 

CONTRIBUȚIA 
PUBLICĂ 

NERAMBURSABI
LĂ/ MĂSURĂ2 

(FEADR + 
BUGET 

NAȚIONAL) 
EURO 

CONTRIBUȚIA PUBLICĂ 
NERAMBURSABILĂ/PRIOR
ITATE (FEADR + BUGET 

NAȚIONAL) 
EURO 

VALOARE 
PROCENTUALĂ3 (%) 

1 M01/1A 100% 
66.000,00 
64.276,85 

66.000,00 
64.276,85 

3,01% 
2.93%  

2 

M03/2A 50%-90% 
702.607,04 
369.989,00 

702.607,04 
369.989,00 40,61% 

21,18% 
M05/2A 50%-90% 

189.006,19 
95.139,88 

189.006,19 
95.139,88 

3 - 0 0 0 0% 

4 - 0 0 0 0% 

5 - 0 0 0 0% 

6 
M04/6A 100% 

300.000,00 
645.000,00 881.983,57 

1.226.983,57 
40,17% 
55,89% 

M06/6B 100% 581.983,57 

Cheltuieli de funcționare și 
animare4 

100% 
355.851,74 
439.059,24 

16,21% 
20,00% 

TOTAL GENERAL (COMPONENTA A+ 
COMPONENTA B) 2.195.448,54 

  


